Padréon de Agremiados

Division Delegacion Numero de Nombre Fecha de Antigiiedad Estatus
empleado Ingreso

1 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 30557 ALMENDARIZ TAPIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 2007/11 16.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

27 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 34664 BOUTTIER FIGUEROA DIEGO CARLOS 2019/12 4.1 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

38 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 34841 BRACAMONTES LANDAVAZO MARIADELOS 2021/2 2.11 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA ANGELES

2 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 6862 CABANILLAS LOPEZ RAFAEL ENRIQUE 1988/11 35.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

3 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33205 CALLEJA VALDEZ RAMIRO ALBERTO 2017/10 6.3 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

4 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 24603 CARRILLO PEREZ ESTHER 1990/2 33.11 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

5 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 24692 CERVANTES SOTO JESUS JAVIER 1991/5 32.8 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

30 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33837 CORONADO DE LA CRUZ FABIAN GUADALUPE 2019/11 4.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

42 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 35182 DE LA VEGA OLIVAS JONATHAN 2022/4 1.9 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

25 Divisiéon de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 24606 ENCINAS ROMERO MARTIN ANTONIO 1991/11 32.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

6 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 32714 ENCINAS SOTO KAREEN KRIZZAN 2014/4 9.9 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

28 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33832 FERNANDEZ QUIROZ JESUS DANIEL 2019/1 5.0 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

7 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 22823 GARCIA NAVARRETE GILBERTO 1988/4 35.9 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

8 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 21618 GUERRERO GERMAN PATRICIA 1986/4 37.9 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

31 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 34122 GUTIERREZ VALENZUELA CINDY ALEJANDRA 2018/6 5.7 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

45 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 35501 HERNANDEZ GIOTTONINI KAROL YESENIA 2023/8 04 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

47 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 34502 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ IRVING OSIRIS 2024/1 0.0 Activo



Division Delegacion Numero de Nombre Fecha de Antigiiedad Estatus

empleado Ingreso

Ingenieria METALURGIA

32 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33650 HERNANDEZ NEGRETE OFELIA DEL CARMEN  2018/6 5.7 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

9 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 26576 HERRERA URBINA JOSE RONALDO 1993/1 31.0 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

10 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 27398 HINOJOSA PALAFOX JESUS FERNANDO 1995/3 28.10 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

11 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 30830 LARIOS RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO ANTONIO 2007/11 16.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

46 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 35674 LORETO MUNOZ CYNTHIA DENISSE 2023/8 0.4 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

13 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 32874 LUCERO ACUNA JESUS ARMANDO 2014/4 9.9 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

12 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 32431 LOPEZ AVILES GUADALUPE 2012/12 11.1 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

14 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 30834 MARTIN GARCIA ABRAHAM ROGELIO 2009/11 14.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

43 Divisién de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 35345 MARTINEZ BALLESTEROS GUADALUPE 2023/8 0.5 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

15 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 31641 MARTINEZ MEZA RAMONA GUADALUPE 2011/12 121 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

41 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 34842 MAYTORENA SORIA ViICTOR MANUEL 2021/6 2.7 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

22 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33366 NEVAREZ LLAMAS ERIKA DENISSE 2017/11 6.2 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

23 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 27086 NORIEGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1994/9 29.4 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

37 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33836 NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALBERTO 2020/12 3.1 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

48 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 35673 OLAZO GOMEZ YESSENIA 2024/1 0.0 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

33 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33589 OLIVAS MARTINEZ MIGUEL 2018/8 5.4 Activo
Ingenieria METALURGIA

40 Division de INGENIERIA QUIMICA Y 33868 PAT ESPADAS AURORA MARGARITA 2021/4 2.9 Activo

Ingenieria METALURGIA
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NuUmero de

empleado
35662

33282

33838

24385

32853
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32478

32581

Nombre
PENUNURI MIRANDA OMAR
PINA ORTiZ ARMANDO
PEREZ FONTES SILVIA EUGENIA
PEREZ TELLO MANUEL
ROCHIN WONG CARMEN SARAI
RODRIGUEZ CORDOVA ROSALVA JOSEFINA
RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA JOSE CARLOS
SALAZAR CAMPOY MARIA MERCEDES
SERVIN RODRIGUEZ JESUS LEONEL
TERAN VALDEZ DIANA PATRICIA
TIBURCIO MUNIVE GUILLERMO DEL CARMEN
VALENZUELA GARCIA JESUS LEOBARDO
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ VICTOR MANUEL

ALVAREZ MONTANO VICTOR EMMANUEL

Fecha de

Ingreso
2023/8
2017/11
2017/11
1989/10
2019/12
2021/3
2017/11
2018/8
1991/5
2018/6
1980/4
1982/11

2012/12

2018/3

Antigiiedad Estatus

0.4 Activo
6.2 Activo
6.2 Activo
34.2 Activo
4.1 Activo
2.10 Activo
6.2 Activo
54 Activo
32.8 Activo
5.7 Activo
43.9 Activo
41.2 Activo
11.1 Activo
5.10 Activo



